
2014 Master Schedule: Girls BASKETBALL SP CK BL/KP SJ OT KP BL
SP -

Thursday, Jan. 22 CK -
BL/KP @ OT BL/KP -

CK @ SJ SJ -
OT -
KP -

Tuesday Jan. 27 Wed., Jan 28 Thursday, Jan. 29 BL -
KP @ SP SP @ SJ SP @ CK
OT @ SJ SJ @ BL/KP

OT BYE

Tuesday, Feb. 3 Thrusday, Feb. 5
BL/KP @ SP KP @ BL

SJ @ OT SJ @ CK BL in Portland
Feb. 11,12,and 13

Tuesday, Feb 10 Thursday, Feb. 12
CK @ SP SP @ OT
OT @ BL/KP KP @ SJ

BL BYE

Tuesday, Feb 17 Wed., Feb 1 Thursday,  Feb. 19
OT @ SP CK @ BL/KP SP @ SJ
SJ @ CK OT @ CK

Tuesday, Feb. 24 Wed., Feb. 25 Thursday, Feb. 26
SJ @ SP SP @ CK SP @ BL/KP

BL/KP @ CK CK @ OT


